Position

Principal High School

Asst Principal Secondary

Asst Principal Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Secondary

District Social Worker

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Secondary

Counselor

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Class

Other Positions Held

Asst Principal
Secondary

Teacher Sub Adult Ed,
Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly,
Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly,

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Sum Sch,

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty,

Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty

K-12 Education Entity

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Department

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Total Wages

$169,048

$151,375

$150,930

$130,660

$118,695

$115,390

$114,476

$113,656

$113,537

$113,158

$112,501

$111,716

$111,438

$111,355

$110,676

$110,503

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,854
$45,973

$45,909

$36,556

$39,249

$38,743

$38,573

$38,420

$39,696

$25,362

$22,883

$38,110

$32,219

$33,310

$37,933

$32,077



Teacher Secondary

Counselor

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Assignment

Counselor

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Sum Sch,

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly,
Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly,

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

$109,112

$108,853

$108,517

$108,196

$108,077

$107,910

$107,513

$107,041

$106,973

$106,507

$106,183

$105,665

$104,400

$104,273

$102,552

$102,372

$101,789

$18,296

$31,780

$37,575

$32,793

$37,506

$32,737

$37,404

$24,327

$17,929

$37,239

$17,777

$32,328

$36,887

$32,121

$21,204

$23,540

$31,708



Teacher Rsp

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Class

Counselor

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Special Class

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Secondary

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Sum Sch,

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty,

Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Sum Sch,

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

$100,531

$99,875

$98,960

$98,764

$98,669

$98,256

$98,202

$97,947

$97,168

$95,755

$92,028

$90,168

$87,532

$86,148

$84,324

$82,043

$80,896

$77,569

$26,638

$26,532

$30,135

$29,219

$31,192

$22,868

$20,490

$31,069

$30,935

$16,058

$30,074

$33,935

$28,178

$20,779

$19,785

$19,273

$17,584

$17,015



Teacher Secondary

School Admin Asst-Westca
Teacher Secondary
Teacher Secondary
Teacher Secondary
Teacher Rop Hourly
Teacher Secondary
Teacher Secondary
Teacher Secondary

Senior Custodian

Lead Campus Security
School Health/Office Tech
Student Data Technician
Nutrition Services Manager-
Westca

Senior School Office Asst
Accounting Assistant

Senior School Office Asst

Senior School Office Asst

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

$76,453

$75,844

$73,854

$73,183

$72,497

$72,366

$69,518

$68,692

$65,961

$59,110

$56,105

$54,487

$53,887

$53,867

$53,229

$52,876

$52,125

$51,194

$16,534

$27,091

$22,164

$26,594

$18,530

$18,511

$15,368

$15,535

$25,218

$11,491

$31,894

$26,049

$20,744

$24,247

$31.124

$10,555

$14,256

$14,964



Senior School Office Asst

Library Technician

School Office Assistant

Senior Nutrition Services
Worker

Technology Instructional
Assistant

Teacher Secondary
Teacher Special Class
Language Assessment Asst
Pe/Locker Room Assistant
Nutrition Services Worker
Nutrition Services Worker

Pe/Locker Room Assistant

Nutrition Services Worker

Nutrition Services Worker

Pe/Locker Room Assistant

Noon Duty Aide -Secondary

Noon Duty Aide -Secondary

Senior Nutrition
Services Worker,
Nutrition Services
Manager-Westca

Technology
Instructional Assistant

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher Extra Duty

Sub Noon Duty Aide
Sec.

Maintenance Worker

Nutrition Services
Worker

Sub Noon Duty Aide
Sec.

Nutrition Services
Worker, Nutrition
Services Worker

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

$51,030

$50,980

$49,599

$44,589

$43,805

$41,690

$39,428

$34,220

$18,656

$18,606

$18,377

$17,776

$17,523

$16,115

$14,480

$13,102

$12,079

$24,473

$13,752

$30,707

$19,974

$12,628

$9,949

$11,768

$22,904

$3,434

$1,677

$3,384

$0

$3,310

$2,762

$0

$2,404

$0



Nutrition Services Worker

Noon Duty Aide -Secondary

Nutrition Services Worker

Noon Duty Aide -Secondary

Nutrition Services Worker

Pe/Locker Room Assistant

Nutrition Services Worker

Nutrition Services Worker

Nutrition Services Worker

College Tutor

Nutrition Services Worker

Nutrition Services Worker

Nutrition Services Worker

College Tutor

College Tutor

Nutrition Services Worker

Nutrition Services Worker

Sub Noon Duty Aide
Elem., Nutrition
Services Worker

Nutrition Services
Worker

Nutrition Services
Worker

Nutrition Services
Worker

Nutrition Services
Worker

College Tutor

Sub Nutrition Services
Worker, Nutrition
Services Worker

Sub Nutrition Services
Worker, Nutrition
Services Worker

College Tutor

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

Paramount High
School-West

$11,967

$10,374

$10,363

$10,322

$10,218

$9,658

$9,216

$8,983

$8,553

$8,154

$7,486

$7,132

$6,590

$3,902

$2,376

$1,929

$1,150

$2,229

$0

$1,298

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$490

$0



College Tutor

Paramount Unified

Paramount High
School-West

$918

$0



