Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal High School		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$169,048	\$48,854
Asst Principal Secondary		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$151,375	\$45,973
Asst Principal Secondary	Asst Principal Secondary	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$150,930	\$45,909
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sub Adult Ed, Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly, Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$130,660	\$36,556
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$118,695	\$39,249
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$115,390	\$38,743
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$114,476	\$38,573
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$113,656	\$38,420
District Social Worker		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$113,537	\$39,696
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$113,158	\$25,362
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$112,501	\$22,883
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$111,716	\$38,110
Counselor	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$111,438	\$32,219
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$111,355	\$33,310
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$110,676	\$37,933
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$110,503	\$32,077

T	T 1 F. D.	D	D	¢100 112	¢10.20C
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$109,112	\$18,296
Counselor	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$108,853	\$31,780
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$108,517	\$37,575
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$108,196	\$32,793
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$108,077	\$37,506
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$107,910	\$32,737
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$107,513	\$37,404
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$107,041	\$24,327
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$106,973	\$17,929
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$106,507	\$37,239
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$106,183	\$17,777
Counselor	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$105,665	\$32,328
Teacher Rsp	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$104,400	\$36,887
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$104,273	\$32,121
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$102,552	\$21,204
Teacher Secondary	Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly, Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$102,372	\$23,540
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$101,789	\$31,708

Teacher Rsp	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$100,531	\$26,638
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$99,875	\$26,532
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$98,960	\$30,135
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$98,764	\$29,219
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$98,669	\$31,192
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$98,256	\$22,868
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$98,202	\$20,490
Teacher Rsp	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$97,947	\$31,069
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$97,168	\$30,935
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$95,755	\$16,058
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$92,028	\$30,074
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$90,168	\$33,935
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$87,532	\$28,178
Counselor	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$86,148	\$20,779
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$84,324	\$19,785
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$82,043	\$19,273
Teacher Rsp	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$80,896	\$17,584
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$77,569	\$17,015

Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$76,453	\$16,534
School Admin Asst-Westca		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$75,844	\$27,091
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$73,854	\$22,164
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$73,183	\$26,594
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$72,497	\$18,530
Teacher Rop Hourly	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$72,366	\$18,511
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$69,518	\$15,368
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$68,692	\$15,535
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$65,961	\$25,218
Senior Custodian		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$59,110	\$11,491
Lead Campus Security		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$56,105	\$31,894
School Health/Office Tech		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$54,487	\$26,049
Student Data Technician		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$53,887	\$20,744
Nutrition Services Manager- Westca		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$53,867	\$24,247
Senior School Office Asst		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$53,229	\$31,124
Accounting Assistant		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$52,876	\$10,555
Senior School Office Asst		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$52,125	\$14,256
Senior School Office Asst		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$51,194	\$14,964

Senior School Office Asst		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$51,030	\$24,473
Library Technician		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$50,980	\$13,752
School Office Assistant		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$49,599	\$30,707
Senior Nutrition Services Worker	Senior Nutrition Services Worker, Nutrition Services Manager-Westca	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$44,589	\$19,974
Technology Instructional Assistant	Technology Instructional Assistant	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$43,805	\$12,628
Teacher Secondary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$41,690	\$9,949
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$39,428	\$11,768
Language Assessment Asst		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$34,220	\$22,904
Pe/Locker Room Assistant	Sub Noon Duty Aide Sec.	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$18,656	\$3,434
Nutrition Services Worker	Maintenance Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$18,606	\$1,677
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$18,377	\$3,384
Pe/Locker Room Assistant	Sub Noon Duty Aide Sec.	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$17,776	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker, Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$17,523	\$3,310
Nutrition Services Worker		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$16,115	\$2,762
Pe/Locker Room Assistant		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$14,480	\$0
Noon Duty Aide -Secondary		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$13,102	\$2,404
Noon Duty Aide -Secondary		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$12,079	\$0

Nutrition Services Worker	Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem., Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$11,967	\$2,229
Noon Duty Aide -Secondary		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$10,374	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$10,363	\$1,298
Noon Duty Aide -Secondary		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$10,322	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$10,218	\$0
Pe/Locker Room Assistant		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$9,658	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$9,216	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$8,983	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$8,553	\$0
College Tutor	College Tutor	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$8,154	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$7,486	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Sub Nutrition Services Worker, Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$7,132	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker	Sub Nutrition Services Worker, Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$6,590	\$0
College Tutor	College Tutor	Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$3,902	\$0
College Tutor		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$2,376	\$0
Nutrition Services Worker		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$1,929	\$490
Nutrition Services Worker		Paramount Unified	Paramount High School-West	\$1,150	\$0

College Tutor	Paramount Unified	Paramount High	\$918	\$0
		School-West		